
Carroll T. Welch Elementary
14510 McMahon Dr.

Horizon City, TX 79928
Elizabeth Ayon, Campus Secretary

Email: elizabeth.ayon@clint.net
(915) 926-4400
Campus Website
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Desert Hills Elementary
300 N Kenazo Ave
El Paso, TX 79928

Lori Lane, Assistant Principal
Email: lori.lane@clint.net

(915) 926-4500
Campus Website

Frank Macias Elementary
14400 Golden Eagle Drive

El Paso, TX 79928
Rebecca Padilla, Campus Secretary
Email: Rebecca.Padilla@clint.net

(915) 926-4602
Campus Website

Montana Vista Elementary
3550 Mark Jason Dr.
El Paso, TX 79938

Patricia Marrufo, Campus Secretary
Email: Patricia.Marrufo@clint.net

(915) 926-5301
Campus Website

Red Sands Elementary
4250 OShea Rd.
El Paso, TX 79938

Erika Martinez, Campus Secretary
Email: Erika.Martinez@clint.net

(915) 926-5402
Campus Website

W.D. Surratt Elementary
12675 Alameda Ave.

Clint, TX 79836
Brenda Garcia, Campus Secretary

Email: brenda.garciasanchez@clint.net
(915) 926-8200
Campus Website

Clint Junior High
12625 Alameda Ave.

Clint, TX 79836
Luann Baker-Allen, Assistant Principal

Email: luann.bakerallen@clint.net
(915) 926-8003
Campus Website

East Montana Middle
3490 N Ascencion St

El Paso, TX 79938
Alex Navarro, Principal

Email: alex.navarro@clint.net
(915) 926-5200
Campus Website

Horizon Middle
400 N Kenazo Ave

Horizon City, TX 79928
Sylvia Salcido, Campus Secretary

Email: sylvia.salcido@clint.net
(915) 926-4700
Campus Website

Ricardo Estrada Middle
851 South Darrington Rd

El Paso, TX 79928
Sylvia Luevano, Counselor

Email: sylvia.luevano@clint.net
Fabio Lopez, Counselor

Email: fabio.lopez@clint.net
(915) 926-4800
Campus Website

Clint High School
13890 Alameda Ave.

Clint, TX 79836
Belinda Navarrete, Secretary

Email: Belinda.Navarrete@clint.net
(915) 926-8302
Campus Website

Clint Early College Academy
13100 Alameda Ave

Clint, TX 79836
Karen Lara, Campus Secretary

Email: Karen.Lara@clint.net
(915) 926-8102
Campus Website

Horizon High School
14651 Horizon Blvd.
El Paso, TX 79928

Hilda Dominguez, Assistant Principal
Email: Hilda.Dominguez@clint.net

(915) 588-9515
Campus Website

Mountain View High School
14964 Greg Dr

El Paso, TX 79938
Edna DeLaFuente, Assistant Principal

Email: edna.delafuente@clint.net
(915) 926-5000
Campus Website
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